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NOMBRE

FERNANDEZ*FERRER,JUAN
FERNANDEZ*FERRER,JUAN
FERNANDEZ*FERRER,TERESA
FERNANDEZ*GALERA,MIGUEL
FERNANDEZ*GARCIA,ARNANZAZU
FERNANDEZ*GARCIA,DAVID
FERNANDEZ*GARCIA,DAVID
FERNANDEZ*GARCIA,EDUARDO
FERNANDEZ*GARCIA,JOSE
FERNANDEZ*GARCIA,JUANA
FERNANDEZ*GARCIA,JUANA
FERNANDEZ*GARCIA,MIGUEL ANGEL
FERNANDEZ*GILABERT,UBALDO
FERNANDEZ*GOMEZ,DOMINGO
FERNANDEZ*GOMEZ,DOMINGO
FERNANDEZ*GOMEZ,GERARDO
FERNANDEZ*GOMEZ,TOMAS
FERNANDEZ*GONZALEZ,ESTHER
FERNANDEZ*GUERRERO,DAVID
FERNANDEZ*GUERRERO,DAVID
FERNANDEZ*GUERRERO,JOSE RAFAEL
FERNANDEZ*GUERRERO,JOSE RAFAEL
FERNANDEZ*HERNANDEZ,ANTONIA

NIF
045237214D
045237214D
045246330V
022388629S
045313443Q
024269639Q
024269639Q
010026184R
002069350V
027038130C
027038130C
044510932K
023232027A
0452709147
0452709147
025104770V
045230429D
034954147N
0453063572
0453063577
045306356J
045306356J
045267923J

FERNANDEZ*HIJES DE,MARIADOLORES 005369239G
FERNANDEZ*HIJES DE,MARIADOLORES 005369239G
FERNANDEZ*HOLGADO,FRANCISCO JOS 045260190P

FERNANDEZ*JIMENEZ,CARMEN
FERNANDEZ*JIMENEZ,SALVADOR
FERNANDEZ*JIMENEZ,SALVADOR
FERNANDEZ*JIMENEZ,SALVADOR
FERNANDEZ*JIMENEZ,SALVADOR
FERNANDEZ*JIMENEZ,SALVADOR
FERNANDEZ*JIMENEZ,SALVADOR
FERNANDEZ*JIMENEZ,SALVADOR
FERNANDEZ*JIMENEZ,SALVADOR
FERNANDEZ*JIMENEZ,SALVADOR
FERNANDEZ*JIMENEZ,SALVADOR
FERNANDEZ*LEO,FRANCISCO
FERNANDEZ*LIMON,PABLO

045216143Y
045273744S
045273744S
0452737448
045273744S
0452737448
0452737448
045273744S
045273744S
045273744S
045273744S
045213060M
011079860R

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
85324875
85340403
97233221
90356148
88040821
88650957
88651048
88651139
88651229
85401187
85463428
85283848
90356483
88040912
90356574
90356755
90356846
90356937
87732284
88651502
88651692
90357027
88651964
88041193
90357209
88652055
87776388
88041375
88041410
88041556
88652146
88652237
88652327
90357799
90357853
90357981
90358072
90358125
88652790



